Contents

Rajan Gurukkal
Critical Theory of Quality Higher Education: A Review

M.T. Ansari
Muslim Responses to Modern Education

K.T. Rammohan
Mentalities of Development: The Case of Travancore,
South-West India

P. Sanal Mohan
Problematizing Dalit History

Subhadra Mitra Channa
Some Reflections on Caste: Evolution and Continuance

Rabindra Ray
Modern Matters

M.H. llias
De-Romanticizing ‘ Secular’: Political Theology of
Dawla Madaneyya in Post-Spring Arab World

Sheeba K.M.

Servicing with the Body: Historicising ‘ Prostitution’ in Medieval

Keralam

Sregjith. K

Domestic Lives and Leisurely Pursuitsin Colonial Malabar

Krishnan Unni. P
The space of Ethics and the Ethics of ‘Political’ in
M. Sukumaran’s Stories

K.V. Cybil

Anthropology of Possession and the Case of a Non-brahminical Deity

Hanu.G. Das

Religion as an Emancipatory Project: Two Dalit ‘Religious’

Stories from Colonial Travancore

Manjula Poyil

Ritual and Everyday Life in the Wilderness: Ethnic Painting

of the Alu Kurumbas

27

48

64

78

90

97

111

126

149

159

177

186



