## **Contents**

Rajan Gurukkal Critical Theory of Quality Higher Education: A Review	7
M.T. Ansari Muslim Responses to Modern Education	27
K.T. Rammohan  Mentalities of Development: The Case of Travancore, South-West India	48
P. Sanal Mohan Problematizing Dalit History	64
Subhadra Mitra Channa Some Reflections on Caste: Evolution and Continuance	78
Rabindra Ray Modern Matters	90
M.H. Ilias  De-Romanticizing 'Secular': Political Theology of  Dawla Madaneyya in Post-Spring Arab World	97
<b>Sheeba K.M.</b> Servicing with the Body: Historicising 'Prostitution' in Medieval Keralam	111
Sreejith. K Domestic Lives and Leisurely Pursuits in Colonial Malabar	126
Krishnan Unni. P  The space of Ethics and the Ethics of 'Political' in M. Sukumaran's Stories	149
<b>K.V. Cybil</b> Anthropology of Possession and the Case of a Non-brahminical Deity	159
Hanu.G. Das  Religion as an Emancipatory Project: Two Dalit 'Religious' Stories from Colonial Travancore	177
Manjula Poyil Ritual and Everyday Life in the Wilderness: Ethnic Painting of the Alu Kurumbas	186